



Freedom of Information request & West Norfolk CCG response

WN-2015-00255 - Present of Channel Programme

1. How many individuals have been referred to the Prevent or channel programme by GPs since the year beginning 2014 until the present date?

The information requested is not held by the CCG. It is advised you refer your request to NHS England who are the main commissioners of primary care services and may hold the information you request. Contact details of their Freedom of Information Act team can be found in the following link: <http://www.england.nhs.uk/contact-us/foi/>. You can also contact individual GP practices. A list of GP practices in each CCG can be found on NHS Choices: <http://www.nhs.uk/ServiceDirectories/Pages/CCGListing.aspx>.

2. Please give a breakdown of the referral numbers for years 2014, 2015 and 2016

Please see the response to question 1.

3. How many individuals have been referred to the Prevent or channel programme by other staff since the year beginning 2014 until the present date?

Please see the response to question 1.

4. Please give a breakdown of the referral numbers for years 2014, 2015 and 2016

Please see the response to question 1.